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	Pearson's correlation coefficient
	p value

	Body weight
	0.396
	0.056

	Liver weight
	0.425
	0.038

	Adipose tissue weight
	0.351
	0.092

	Fasting blood glucose
	0.244
	0.251

	Plasma insulin
	0.464
	0.022

	HbA1c
	0.427
	0.038

	Plasma triglyceride
	0.508
	0.011

	Plasma LDL
	0.530
	0.008

	Plasma HDL
	-0.126
	0.557

	Plasma total cholesterol
	0.564
	0.004



